m _) 600 Fifth Street NW
| Washington, DC 20001
| 1] [ } 202-962-6060

Accessibility Advisory Committee

4:00 p.m.

4:05 p.m.

4:10 p.m.
4:40 p.m.

4:50 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

5:40 p.m.

5:50 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

Bus/Rail Subcommittee Meeting
Tuesday, October 11, 2016
4:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m.

Agenda

Call to Order and Introductions
Brian Miller, Chair

Review and Approval of Agenda and Prior Meeting
Minutes

Public Comment Period
Ombudsman’s Report

Metrobus External Announcements

Outdoor Demonstration in front of the Jackson
Graham Building

Phil Wallace, Director, Office of Bus Maintenance

Update — Communication with Customers who are
Deaf/Hard of Hearing (Tentative)

Lighting Update
e Metrorail Platform Lights Color

BRS Appointments

Adjournment



