

Bus/Rail Subcommittee Meeting Tuesday, October 11, 2016 4:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m.

Agenda

4:00 p.m.	Call to Order and Introductions Brian Miller, Chair
4:05 p.m.	Review and Approval of Agenda and Prior Meeting Minutes
4:10 p.m.	Public Comment Period
4:40 p.m.	Ombudsman's Report
4:50 p.m.	Metrobus External Announcements Outdoor Demonstration in front of the Jackson Graham Building Phil Wallace, Director, Office of Bus Maintenance
5:30 p.m.	Update – Communication with Customers who are Deaf/Hard of Hearing (Tentative)
5:40 p.m.	Lighting Update • Metrorail Platform Lights Color
5:50 p.m.	BRS Appointments
6:00 p.m.	Adjournment